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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Sectional: 10.75 * 2014 Austin Roberts, Carmel

STAN10.94

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Pratt, Gage  10 Hamilton Southeastern 10.91 11.13 Q 2NWI  
2 Malone, Noah  11 Hamilton Southeastern 10.62 11.25 Q 1NWI  
3 Duffy, Donnovan  10 Carmel 10.95 11.16 Q 2NWI  
4 Jozsa, Nate  10 Hamilton Heights 11.33 11.49 Q 1NWI  
5 Kukura, Alex  11 Westfield 11.58 11.26 Q 2NWI  
6 Downing, Dylan  11 Carmel 11.47 11.50 Q 1NWI  
6 Piening, Mason  10 Westfield 11.39 11.50 Q 1NWI  
8 Smith, Macalister  10 Noblesville 11.37 11.32 q 2NWI  
9 Lassic, Jason  12 Fishers 11.35 11.41 q 2NWI  

10 Winkles, Trevor   9 Lebanon 11.33 11.53 1NWI  
11 Kinslow, Shawn  11 Noblesville 11.67 11.60 2NWI  
12 Vought, Brent  11 Sheridan 11.75 11.95 1NWI  
13 Christner, Trent  11 Western Boone 11.90 11.98 1NWI  
14 Knepper, Luke  10 Hamilton Heights 12.22 12.15 2NWI  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Sectional: 10.75 * 2014 Austin Roberts, Carmel

STAN10.94

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Malone, Noah  11 Hamilton Southeastern 11.25 10.72 *  NWI 10
2 Pratt, Gage  10 Hamilton Southeastern 11.13 11.04  NWI 8
3 Duffy, Donnovan  10 Carmel 11.16 11.13  NWI 6
4 Kukura, Alex  11 Westfield 11.26 11.22  NWI 5
5 Smith, Macalister  10 Noblesville 11.32 11.30  NWI 4
6 Lassic, Jason  12 Fishers 11.41 11.33  NWI 3
7 Piening, Mason  10 Westfield 11.50 11.51  NWI 2
8 Downing, Dylan  11 Carmel 11.50 11.53  NWI 1
9 Jozsa, Nate  10 Hamilton Heights 11.49 11.76  NWI  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Sectional: 21.83 * 2018 Noah Malone, Hamilton SE

STAN22.08

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Pratt, Gage  10 Hamilton Southeastern 22.19 22.55 Q 2NWI  
2 Malone, Noah  11 Hamilton Southeastern 21.81 22.67 Q 1NWI  
3 Agbo, Francis  11 Westfield 22.75 22.90 Q 1NWI  
4 Lewis, HL  12 Fishers 22.38 23.05 Q 2NWI  
5 Zhang, Ethan  11 Carmel 22.74 22.99 Q 1NWI  
6 Simoneau, Aidan  10 Carmel 22.84 23.57 Q 2NWI  
7 Carrithers, Cole  12 Fishers 22.91 23.29 q 1NWI  
8 Huisden, Christiaan  10 Westfield 23.87 23.71 q 2NWI  
9 Leach, Kody  11 Noblesville 23.63 23.92 q 1NWI  

10 Hagel, Patrick  11 Guerin Catholic 23.77 24.15 2NWI  
11 Lewis, Jackson  10 Guerin Catholic 25.11 24.45 1NWI  
12 Winkles, Trevor   9 Lebanon 23.30 24.52 2NWI  
13 Vought, Brent  11 Sheridan 24.65 25.01 1NWI  
14 Gibbs, Haiden  10 Lebanon 26.08 25.66 2NWI  
15 Smith, Macalister  10 Noblesville 23.46 26.66 1NWI  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Sectional: 21.83 * 2018 Noah Malone, Hamilton SE

STAN22.08

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Malone, Noah  11 Hamilton Southeastern 22.67 21.88  NWI 10
2 Pratt, Gage  10 Hamilton Southeastern 22.55 22.24  NWI 8
3 Lewis, HL  12 Fishers 23.05 22.40  NWI 6
4 Zhang, Ethan  11 Carmel 22.99 22.60  NWI 5
5 Agbo, Francis  11 Westfield 22.90 22.61  NWI 4
6 Carrithers, Cole  12 Fishers 23.29 23.20  NWI 3
7 Simoneau, Aidan  10 Carmel 23.57 23.39  NWI 2
8 Huisden, Christiaan  10 Westfield 23.71 23.53  NWI 1
9 Leach, Kody  11 Noblesville 23.92 23.65  NWI  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Sectional: 47.36 * 2013 Ryan Davis, Hamilton SE

STAN49.40

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Fishers  9Soehngen, Keefer 49.62 1049.901 2
Noblesville 11Cox, DeVontez 50.89 851.302 2
Hamilton Southeastern 11Rios Rojas, Emilio 50.97 650.813 2
Hamilton Southeastern 11Stein, Chris 52.58 552.764 2
Fishers 12Alshalabi, Bilal 53.37 453.475 2
Carmel 11Burks, Logan 53.59 354.016 2
Carmel 10Thompson, Isaiah 53.60 253.607 2
Noblesville 10Conard, Matthew 53.98 153.128 2
Western Boone 12Morton, Lucas 55.60  56.309 1
Guerin Catholic 11Mueller, Jacob 56.22  56.0110 1
University  9Jeffery, Nate 56.23  56.1411 1
Sheridan 11Zachery, Will 57.66  56.2812 1
Lebanon 10Dafoe, Will 58.35  1:00.0013 1
Sheridan 12Roberts, Jacob 58.86  58.6814 1
Western Boone 12Imbus, Jacob 1:09.09  1:02.0015 1
Westfield 11Homberg, Justin DNF  51.05--- 2
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Sectional: 1:54.10 * 2005 Steven Price, Avon

STAN1:56.32

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Fishers 10Castillo, Jaylen 1:58.80 101:53.881 2
Noblesville 10Anderson, Andrew 1:58.92 81:54.062 2
Carmel 11Konow, Eli 1:59.07 61:58.303 2
Fishers 11Smith, Drew 1:59.09 52:00.074 2
Noblesville 12Amburgy, Justin 2:01.56 42:00.835 2
Westfield 11Mannella, David 2:01.83 31:59.236 2
Carmel 10Hudson, Bingham 2:02.54 22:04.307 2
Hamilton Southeastern 10Struss, Jack 2:03.35 12:01.548 2
Hamilton Southeastern 12Barrientos, Brandon 2:04.38  2:02.319 2
Guerin Catholic 10Schramm, Nicholas 2:05.89  2:07.7310 2
Lebanon 12Unger, Garrett 2:06.25  2:06.0011 2
Westfield 10Bogdajewicz, Robby 2:06.63  2:05.1612 2
Western Boone 12Dukes, Blake 2:06.94  2:08.0113 1
University  9Conti, Lucca 2:10.30  2:10.5014 1
Guerin Catholic 11McNeany, Noah 2:10.89  2:08.4415 1
Western Boone 10Coffman, Timmy 2:13.96  2:13.8216 1
Sheridan  9Strandberg, Joseph 3:27.00  3:25.0017 1
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Sectional: 4:11.90 * 2016 Ben Veatch, Carmel

STAN4:17.37

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Fishers 12Meyer, Ethan 4:20.30 104:18.721  
Carmel 12Gastineau, Thomas 4:24.85 84:30.302  
Hamilton Southeastern 12Carothers, Eric 4:25.08 64:25.583  
Noblesville 12Hipkiss, Blake 4:25.41 54:27.284  
Carmel 12Harless, Cameron 4:27.45 44:27.805  
Western Boone 11Collier, Colton 4:28.17 34:34.306  
Hamilton Southeastern 11Swinson, Eric 4:28.24 24:31.507  
Fishers 12Christy, Hunter 4:34.05 14:27.038  
Westfield 10Beene, Jacob 4:34.95  4:40.389  
University  9Conti, Lucca 4:41.80  4:47.2010  
Noblesville 10Montarsi, Ian 4:42.32  4:42.0011  
Hamilton Heights  9Miller, Preston 4:45.26  4:45.4112  
Guerin Catholic 12Swift, Jack 4:52.69  4:54.9113  
Hamilton Heights 11Walbolt, Mitchell 4:53.41  4:46.1414  
Guerin Catholic 10Stein, Dominic 4:56.69  4:59.8215  
Lebanon 10West, Zachary 4:58.63  5:10.0016  
Lebanon 11Smith, Hunter 5:02.77  5:13.7017  
Sheridan 10Aleman, Axel 5:15.95  5:18.0018  
Western Boone 11Baird, Caden 5:21.35  5:27.5519  
Sheridan 10Poprik, Luke 5:29.95  5:26.3220  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Sectional: 9:02.31 * 2015 Ben Veatch, Carmel

STAN9:19.38

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Hamilton Southeastern 12Wiggers, Jacob 9:31.67 109:29.531  
Carmel 12Campbell, Patrick 9:33.06 89:29.202  
Guerin Catholic 12Gallagher, Quinn 9:36.43 69:35.063  
Noblesville 10Hickner, Travis 9:40.38 59:27.174  
Hamilton Southeastern 12Jarosinski, Brady 9:41.28 49:39.595  
Fishers 10Clark, Will 9:48.79 39:56.106  
Noblesville 10Kimmel, Cole 9:48.82 29:54.277  
Carmel 11Moon, Grant 9:50.20 19:41.108  
Fishers 12Meyer, Alex 10:02.61  9:50.319  
Westfield 10Smith, Tyler 10:14.22  9:54.8710  
Westfield 10Koning, Kyler 10:19.96  10:15.2611  
Guerin Catholic 12Barrett, Joseph 10:32.80  9:57.3112  
Hamilton Heights 10Russell, Josh 11:15.86  11:22.1713  
Lebanon 11Toleos, Nick 11:46.21  11:28.0014  
Lebanon  9Keith, Ryan 12:01.65  11:45.0015  
Western Boone 10Keppel, Anthony 12:41.97  12:31.5016  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Sectional: 14.06 * 2014 Jacob Wright, Hamilton SE

STAN14.65

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Pearson, Jakob  12 Carmel 14.88 14.83 Q 1NWI  
2 Belcher, Landon  12 Lebanon 14.95 15.32 Q 2NWI  
2 Boehm, Cooper  12 Westfield 15.13 15.32 Q 3NWI  
4 Durden, Caleb  11 Hamilton Southeastern 16.04 15.76 Q 1NWI  
5 Roux, Marcus  11 Fishers 15.47 15.82 Q 2NWI  
6 Teater, Brandon  11 Carmel 15.01 15.95 Q 3NWI  
7 Burnell, Nick  12 Sheridan 15.78 16.08 q 1NWI  
8 Voorhis, Carson  10 Westfield 17.08 16.40 q 2NWI  
9 Gray, Bryce   9 Hamilton Southeastern 17.23 16.80 q 2NWI  

10 Backlund, Tyler  10 Guerin Catholic 17.16 17.01 1NWI  
11 Ogle, Matthew  12 Noblesville 16.11 17.10 2NWI  
12 Parodi, Dylan  10 Fishers 17.29 17.33 3NWI  
13 Brinker, Jake  11 Hamilton Heights 17.21 17.37 1NWI  
14 Nevitt, Daniel  10 Noblesville 17.47 17.47 3NWI  
15 McCoy, Reese   9 Lebanon 17.50 17.56 3NWI  
16 Neff, Garrett   9 Western Boone 18.84 18.57 2NWI  
17 Beland, Troy  10 Hamilton Heights 19.06 18.90 1NWI  
18 Brooks, Clayton   9 Sheridan 20.12 19.49 1NWI  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Sectional: 14.06 * 2014 Jacob Wright, Hamilton SE

STAN14.65

YrName School FinalsPrelims PointsWind

Finals

1 Pearson, Jakob  12 Carmel 14.83 14.41  NWI 10
2 Teater, Brandon  11 Carmel 15.95 14.96  NWI 8
3 Belcher, Landon  12 Lebanon 15.32 15.02  NWI 6
4 Boehm, Cooper  12 Westfield 15.32 15.05  NWI 5
5 Durden, Caleb  11 Hamilton Southeastern 15.76 15.18  NWI 4
6 Roux, Marcus  11 Fishers 15.82 15.55  NWI 3
7 Burnell, Nick  12 Sheridan 16.08 15.89  NWI 2
8 Voorhis, Carson  10 Westfield 16.40 16.43  NWI 1
9 Gray, Bryce   9 Hamilton Southeastern 16.80 16.56  NWI  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Sectional: 37.40 * 2013 Jacob Wright, Hamilton SE

STAN39.01

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Carmel 10Parker, Colton 39.43 1039.751 2
Carmel 11Sandlin, Logan 39.55 839.862 2
Westfield 12Grenda, Calvin 40.11 640.983 2
Guerin Catholic 12Freudenthal, Billy 40.24 540.694 2
Hamilton Southeastern 11Durden, Caleb 41.29 441.865 2
Fishers 12McCartney, Mason 42.72 342.946 2
Fishers 11Boland, Reece 42.82 243.457 2
Westfield 10Voorhis, Carson 43.08 143.188 2
Hamilton Southeastern 11Singh, Gundeep 43.14  43.349 2
Noblesville 12Ogle, Matthew 43.84  43.5610 1
Guerin Catholic 10Backlund, Tyler 44.67  45.7111 1
Noblesville 10Nevitt, Daniel 45.50  45.4012 1
Hamilton Heights 11Brinker, Jake 46.10  46.2813 1
Hamilton Heights  9Tuma, Isaac 46.67  46.8114 1
Lebanon  9McCoy, Reese 47.34  47.3015 1
Lebanon 11Piper, Ben 48.17  46.8016 1
Western Boone  9Neff, Garrett 49.59  47.9017 1
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Sectional: 41.93 * 2018 Hamilton SE

Boyd, Norris, Malone, Maxey

STAN42.54

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    AHamilton Southeastern 42.47 STAN 1042.751  
1) Sydnor, Stephen 9 2) Pratt, Gage 10 3) Durden, Caleb 11 4) Malone, Noah 11

5) Phillips, Mikah 10 6) Bostock, Nick 12 7) Gomez, Kyle 11 8) Rios Rojas, Emilio 11

    ACarmel 42.48 STAN 842.762  
1) Downing, Dylan 11 2) Parker, Colton 10 3) Zhang, Ethan 11 4) Duffy, Donnovan 10

5) Schafer, Owen 10 6) Burks, Logan 11 7) Simoneau, Aidan 10 8) Ogbeide, Osamudiame 11

    AWestfield 42.80 643.153  
1) Kukura, Alex 11 2) Chalmers, Mario 9 3) Piening, Mason 10 4) Agbo, Francis 11

5) Boehm, Cooper 12 6) Frey, David 10 7) Huisden, Christiaan 10 8) Homberg, Justin 11

    ANoblesville 43.32 543.904  
1) Rogers-Walton, Shomari 11 2) Kinslow, Shawn 11 3) Smith, Macalister 10 4) Conard, Mitchell 12

5) Newcomer, Jack 12 6) Gomez, Brayan 9 7) Gonzalez, Zach 11 8) Leach, Kody 11

    AFishers 43.46 443.535  
1) Mabry, Trenton 12 2) Lewis, HL 12 3) Lassic, Jason 12 4) Carrithers, Cole 12

5) Roux, Marcus 11 6) Campbell, Anthony 12 7) Mayes, Andrew 12 8) Soehngen, Keefer 9

    ALebanon 44.68 344.566  
1) Belcher, Landon 12 2) Reese, JC 10 3) Maldonado, Julio 12 4) Winkles, Trevor 9

5) Unger, Garrett 12 6) Boggess, Caden 10 7) Gibbs, Haiden 10

    AHamilton Heights 46.27 245.387  
1) Jozsa, Nate 10 2) Brinker, Jake 11 3) Tuma, Isaac 9 4) Knepper, Luke 10

5) King, DeShawn 10 6) DeFoe, Tad 12
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Sectional: 3:17.68 * 2013 Hamilton SE

Brown, Duffy, Calhoun, Reitzug

STAN3:20.44

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    ANoblesville 3:22.46 103:23.051  
1) Rogers-Walton, Shomari 11 2) Kinslow, Shawn 11 3) Cox, DeVontez 11 4) Conard, Mitchell 12

5) Conard, Matthew 10 6) Alsup, Chase 9 7) Anderson, Andrew 10 8) Herman, Andrew 11

    AFishers 3:23.15 83:25.102  
1) Lewis, HL 12 2) Meyer, Ethan 12 3) Castillo, Jaylen 10 4) Soehngen, Keefer 9

5) Alshalabi, Bilal 12 6) Roux, Marcus 11 7) Smith, Drew 11 8) Carrithers, Cole 12

    ACarmel 3:23.58 63:24.963  
1) Schafer, Owen 10 2) Parker, Colton 10 3) Sandlin, Logan 11 4) Konow, Eli 11

5) Pearson, Jakob 12 6) Zhang, Ethan 11 7) Gastineau, Thomas 12 8) Thornton, Drew 12

    AWestfield 3:26.73 53:29.624  
1) Grenda, Calvin 12 2) Djour, Mahamat 11 3) Kukura, Alex 11 4) Harris, Joe 10

5) Mannella, David 11 6) Beene, Jacob 10 7) Gutwein, Max 12 8) Homberg, Justin 11

    AHamilton Southeastern 3:29.98 43:29.565  
1) Toner, Clayton 11 2) Rios Rojas, Emilio 11 3) Stein, Chris 11 4) Gomez, Kyle 11

5) Sydnor, Stephen 9 6) Bostock, Nick 12 7) Pratt, Gage 10 8) Robinson, Elliot 11

    ALebanon 3:36.56 33:37.006  
1) Unger, Garrett 12 2) Gommel, Aaron 10 3) Reese, JC 10 4) Belcher, Landon 12

5) Piper, Ben 11 6) Morgan, John 11 7) Dafoe, Will 10

    AGuerin Catholic 3:38.00 23:37.917  
1) Freudenthal, Billy 12 2) Fletcher, Matthew 11 3) Spoonmore, J.P. 12 4) Hagel, Patrick 11

5) Murray, Cameron 11 6) Rhoad, Daniel 10 7) Mueller, Jacob 11 8) Lawrence, Conner 9

    AHamilton Heights 3:48.63 13:45.568  
1) Vanderwall, Luke 11 2) Miller, Preston 9 3) Steele, Landon 9 4) Tomaszewski, Drew 12

5) Brinker, Jake 11 6) Walbolt, Mitchell 11 7) King, DeShawn 10 8) Bramel, Gavin 9
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Sectional: 7:49.60 * 2004 Carmel

Bardach, Dixon, Granger, Martin

STAN7:53.43

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    ACarmel 8:03.57 108:04.261  
1) Thornton, Drew 12 2) Schuman, Charlie 9 3) Kinney, Robert 12 4) Johnson, Ben 11

5) Konow, Eli 11 6) Hudson, Bingham 10 7) Gastineau, Thomas 12 8) Campbell, Patrick 12

    AWestfield 8:03.81 88:09.382  
1) Djour, Mahamat 11 2) Gutwein, Max 12 3) Douthit, Noah 12 4) Mannella, David 11

5) Beene, Jacob 10 6) Smith, Tyler 10 7) Harris, Joe 10 8) Homberg, Justin 11

    AFishers 8:05.61 68:08.763  
1) Brattain, Jake 12 2) Christy, Hunter 12 3) Foutty, Charlie 11 4) Castillo, Jaylen 10

5) Meyer, Ethan 12 6) Smith, Drew 11 7) Soehngen, Keefer 9 8) Meyer, Alex 12

    AGuerin Catholic 8:21.71 58:16.914  
1) Spoonmore, J.P. 12 2) Fletcher, Matthew 11 3) King, Holden 10 4) Barrett, Joseph 12

5) McNeany, Noah 11 6) Schramm, Nicholas 10 7) Swift, Jack 12 8) Gallagher, Quinn 12

    AHamilton Southeastern 8:35.32 48:26.515  
1) Brisben, Alexander 11 2) Robinson, Elliot 11 3) Lindsay, Caleb 9 4) Wilson, Grant 12

5) Carothers, Eric 12 6) Barrientos, Brandon 12 7) Golden, Declan 10 8) Struss, Jack 10

    ANoblesville 8:37.03 38:25.006  
1) Dombroski, Nick 12 2) Knight, Andrew 9 3) Shinneman, Luke 9 4) Koszyk, Seth 11

5) Campbell, Evan 10 6) Bushong, Noah 9 7) Mumaw, Joel 9 8) Anderson, Andrew 10

    AHamilton Heights 9:09.81 28:50.127  
1) Steele, Landon 9 2) Vanderwall, Luke 11 3) Forrer, Clay 9 4) Tomaszewski, Drew 12

5) Monnin, Drew 9 6) Russell, Josh 10 7) Walbolt, Mitchell 11 8) Miller, Preston 9

    ALebanon 9:40.95 19:30.008  
1) Toleos, Nick 11 2) King-Riner, Josh 10 3) Carter, Jared 11 4) Gommel, Aaron 10

5) West, Zachary 10 6) Reese, JC 10 7) Unger, Garrett 12 8) Smith, Hunter 11

    AWestern Boone 10:07.73  9:01.009  
1) Parsons, Jacob 11 2) Keppel, Anthony 10 3) Brown, Jared 10 4) Imbus, Jacob 12

5) Dukes, Blake 12 6) Baird, Caden 11 7) Collier, Colton 11 8) Coffman, Timmy 10
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys High Jump

Sectional: 6-08 * 2016 Noah Rogers, Fishers

STAN6-04.50

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Western Boone 12Benson, Logan 6-06.00 STAN 106-08.251  
Noblesville 11Herman, Andrew 6-04.50 STAN 86-07.002  
Lebanon 11Morgan, John 6-01.00 66-01.003  
Fishers 12Campbell, Anthony J6-01.00 56-00.004  
Carmel 11Burks, Logan 6-00.00 46-00.005  
Noblesville 12Love, Nicolas 5-10.00 36-00.006  
Fishers 11Forbes, Peyton J5-10.00 25-10.007  
Sheridan 12Burnell, Nick J5-10.00 16-00.008  
Hamilton Southeastern 10McGraw, Alex 5-08.00  5-10.009  
Westfield 10Rops, Matthew 5-06.00  5-08.0010  
Carmel  9Warren, Curtis NH  5-08.00---  
Hamilton Southeastern 11Viele, Michael NH  5-08.00---  
Guerin Catholic 10Edwards, Kaleb NH  5-08.00---  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys Pole Vault

Sectional: 16-05 * 2016 Ryan Lipe, Carmel

STAN14-04.00

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Carmel 11Sandlin, Logan 14-04.00 STAN 1015-00.001  
Carmel 12Pearson, Jakob 13-04.00 813-04.002  
Hamilton Southeastern 10Cluff, Xan J13-04.00 613-06.003  
Fishers 11Dunn, Jackson 13-00.00 513-00.004  
Hamilton Heights 10Lutz, Bayden 12-06.00 412-00.005  
Hamilton Southeastern 11Thompson, Josh 12-00.00 312-06.006  
Guerin Catholic 11Murray, Cameron 11-06.00 211-00.007  
Westfield 10Frey, Jonathan J11-06.00 110-06.008  
Westfield 10Gonzalez, Lester 11-00.00  10-06.009  
Fishers 11James, Derek 10-00.00  10-00.0010  
Hamilton Heights  9McQuinn, Tyler NH  10-06.00---  
Guerin Catholic 10Rhoad, Daniel NH  9-00.00---  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys Long Jump

Sectional: 23-00.75 * 2007 Brandon Leap-Hall, Carmel

STAN22-04.75

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsWind H#

Finals

1 Rogers-Walton, Shomari  11 Noblesville 22-07.00 22-07.00 1NWI 10
2 Campbell, Anthony  12 Fishers 22-00.25 21-11.75 1NWI 8
3 Morgan, John  11 Lebanon 20-10.00 21-09.00 1NWI 6
4 Durden, Caleb  11 Hamilton Southeastern 21-01.00 20-10.00 1NWI 5
5 King, Jaedon   9 Carmel 20-07.00 20-08.50 1NWI 4
6 Herman, Andrew  11 Noblesville 21-01.00 20-05.00 1NWI 3
7 Viele, Michael  11 Hamilton Southeastern 19-08.00 J20-05.00 2NWI 2
8 Senuta, Kyle  11 Carmel 20-04.00 20-01.50 1NWI 1
9 Chalmers, Mario   9 Westfield 20-05.75 19-05.25 1NWI  

10 Neely, Josh  11 Fishers 19-10.25 19-01.50 1NWI  
11 Frey, David  10 Westfield 18-03.00 19-01.00 2NWI  
12 Backlund, Tyler  10 Guerin Catholic 17-07.50 19-00.00 2NWI  
13 Boggess, Caden  10 Lebanon 18-01.00 18-09.00 2NWI  
--- Arnett, Noah  11 University 15-05.00 ND 2NWI  
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys Shot Put

Sectional: 60-01 * 2007 Austin Kramer, Zionsville

STAN53-05.50

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Fishers 11Tobias, Hayden 59-08.00 STAN 1059-11.501 2
Fishers 11Puff, Wyatt 53-11.75 STAN 853-09.002 2
Carmel 12Shaffer, Caleb 53-00.50 652-10.003 2
Westfield 12Caldwell, Colin 50-09.00 550-00.004 2
Westfield 11Netral, Jacob 48-05.50 3 . 5047-06.005 2
Carmel 11Williams, Jon 48-05.50 3 . 5044-07.005 2
Hamilton Southeastern 11Lantz, Evan 47-04.25 246-05.007 2
Guerin Catholic 11Demas, Nick 45-09.00 144-09.508 2
Hamilton Southeastern 10Gonzales, Brandon 44-06.00  45-06.009 2
Western Boone 12Wilkinson, Sam 43-04.00  42-10.0010 2
Hamilton Heights 11Naylor, Alex 40-07.50  42-02.0011 2
Sheridan 11Cronin, Charlie 38-09.00  40-00.0012 1
Noblesville 12Allspaw, Adam 38-06.25  37-01.0013 1
Lebanon 12Marshall, Bryce 38-04.00  37-02.0014 1
Lebanon  9Crew, Hunter 37-00.00  39-01.0015 1
Noblesville 11Bzdyl, Brent 36-08.00  37-04.0016 1
Guerin Catholic 11Schneider, Spencer 36-04.00  38-06.0017 1
Hamilton Heights 11Knoll, Ethan 36-01.00  38-09.0018 1
Sheridan 11Starks, Chris 36-00.00  38-06.0019 1
University  9Oldham, Josh ND  29-01.00--- 1
University 12Bisbecos, Andrew ND  24-08.00--- 1
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2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 
Boys Discus Throw

Sectional: 188-01 * 2012 Langston Newton, Carmel

STAN159-10

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Fishers 11Puff, Wyatt 163-02.50 STAN 10180-071 2
Fishers 11Tobias, Hayden 161-07.00 STAN 8169-062 2
Westfield 11Netral, Jacob 147-11.00 6151-03.503 2
Carmel  9Ring, Nolan 145-10.00 5148-014 2
Carmel 12Hatfield, Graham 143-03.00 4139-095 2
Westfield 12Caldwell, Colin 135-09.00 3142-096 2
Lebanon  9Crew, Hunter 134-02.00 2122-027 2
Hamilton Southeastern 11Lantz, Evan 133-11.50 1115-068 1
Western Boone 12Shallenberger, Pat 131-03.00  115-029 1
Hamilton Heights 11Naylor, Alex 129-00.50  130-0910 2
Guerin Catholic 11Demas, Nick 127-06.00  131-0711 2
Lebanon 12Marshall, Bryce 124-10.00  119-0812 2
Hamilton Southeastern 10Ededuwa, Ethan 119-11.00  120-1113 2
Noblesville 12Allspaw, Adam 117-03.00  119-0614 1
Noblesville 11Bzdyl, Brent 115-04.00  118-01.2515 1
Hamilton Heights 11Knoll, Ethan 98-11.50  101-1016 1
Sheridan 12Mullins, Tre 98-03.50  105-10.5017 1
Sheridan 11Starks, Chris 97-06.50  112-0418 1
Western Boone 10Biggs, Sam 89-03.00  84-1119 1
Guerin Catholic 12Kurlich, J.P. 77-09.00  96-0120 1
University  9Oldham, Josh ND  74-05--- 1
University 12Bisbecos, Andrew ND  66-00--- 1



IHSAA State Track & Field Champ. Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:13 AM  5/18/2019  Page 20

2019 IHSAA Carmel Boys Sectional - 5/16/2019

Carmel High School

Results - IHSAA Boys Sectional Meet
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Carmel 153.5 2) Fishers 137

3) Hamilton Southeastern 115 4) Noblesville 79

5) Westfield 65.5 6) Lebanon 27

7) Guerin Catholic 21 8) Western Boone 13

9) Hamilton Heights 9 10) Sheridan 3


